
Religious School Master Calendar 2018-19 
 
September 
Sun. 9 – NO CLASS (Rosh Hashana)   
Sun. 16 – NO CLASS (Rosh Hashana) 
Sun. 23 – Back to Shul Picnic 11AM-1PM  
Sun. 30 – First session of class 
 
October 
Thu. 4 – NO CLASS (Teacher in-service) 
Sun. 7 
Thu. 11 – First Session of IHP 
Sun. 14 
Thu. 18 
Sun. 21 
Thu. 25 
Sun. 28 
 
November 
Thu.  1 
Sun. 4 
Thu.  8 
Sun. 11 
Thu.  15 
Sun. 18 – NO CLASS (Thanksgiving) 
Thu.  22 – NO CLASS (Thanksgiving) 
Sun. 25 – NO CLASS (Thanksgiving) 
Thu.  29 
 
December 
Sun. 2 
Thu.  6 
Sun. 9 
Thu.  13  
Sun. 16 
Thu.  20 – NO CLASS (Winter Break) 
Sun. 23 – NO CLASS (Winter Break) 
Thu.  27 – NO CLASS (Winter Break) 
Sun. 30 – NO CLASS (Winter Break) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
January 
Thu.  3 
Sun.6   
Thu. 10 
Sun. 13  
Thu.  17 
Sun. 20 – NO CLASS (MLK Weekend) 
Thu.  24 
Sun. 27 
Thu.  31 
 
February 
Sun.3   
Thu. 7 
Sun. 10 
Thu.  14 
Sun. 17 – NO CLASS (Presidents Day) 
Thu.  21 – NO CLASS (Teacher in-service) 
Sun. 24 
Thu.  28 
 
March 
Sun.3   
Thu. 7 
Sun. 10 
Thu.  14 
Sun. 17  
Thu.  21 – NO CLASS (Spring Break) 
Sun. 24 – NO CLASS (Spring Break) 
Thu.  28 – NO CLASS (Spring Break) 
Sun. 31 – NO CLASS (Spring Break) 
 
April  
Thu.  4 
Sun.7   
Thu. 11 
Sun. 14  
Thu.  18 
Sun. 21 – NO CLASS (Passover) 
Thu.  25 – NO CLASS (Passover) 
Sun. 28 – Mitzvah Day on Campus 
 
May 
Thu.  2 
Sun.5   
Thu. 9 – NO CLASS (Yom Ha’atzmaut) 
Sun. 12  
Thu.  16 
Sun. 19 – Last day of School 
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Special Programming Dates 

September  
Thursday, September 6   1st Grade Family Program Part I: Wimpels (1st grade students & parents) 
Sunday, September 9  Erev Rosh Hashanah 
Thursday, September 13  1st Grade Family Program Part II: Wimpels (1st grade students & parents) 
September 14-16  High Holiday Family Camp 
Tuesday, September 18  Kol Nidre/Erev Yom Kippur 
Wednesday, September 19 Yom Kippur 
September 21-23  NFTY Leadership Training Institute Weekend 
September 23   Back to Shul  
    Dor Chadash Event 
September 24- 29  Sukkot 
Sunday, September 30  First Day of Religious School 
    Consecration/Simchat Torah: 6:00 p.m. (1st Grade students & families) 
 
October 
Thursday, October 11  First day of IHP 
Friday, October 12  5th Grade Class Shabbat 
Sunday, October 28  Fire Drill 
    Dor Chadash Event 
 
November 
Friday, November 2  2nd Grade Class Shabbat 
Sunday, November 4  4th Grade Family Program 
November 9-11   NFTY Fall Kallah Weekend 
Sunday, November 10 Shabbatini #1 – Tallit Making (6th Grade Family Program) 
Sunday, November 11  7th Grade Family Program #1 
                                                          5th Grade Family Program 
Monday, November 12  Dor Chadash Event 
November 16-28  Thanksgiving Break- NO Religious School  
 
December 
Sunday, December 2 Pre-K/Kindergarten Family Program – Chanukah 
December 2-9 Chanukah 
Friday, December 7 3rd Grade Class Shabbat 
 Chanukah Celebration 
Friday, December 9 Rabbi Joseph Latke Open House 
 Dor Chadash Event 
Sunday, December 16 Shut In Drill 
December 20-Jan 2 Winter Break – NO Religious School  
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January 
Friday, January 11 1st Grade Class Shabbat 
Sunday, January 13 2nd Grade Family Program 
 Dor Chadash Event  
Friday, January 18 MLK Service 
 PARTY Dinner 
January 24-28 L’Taken : 10th Grade Confirmation Trip to Washington, D.C. 
 NFTY Winter Kallah 
February 
Friday, February 8 Pre-k/Kindergarten Class Shabbat 
Saturday, February 9 Shabbatini #2 – Mitzvahpalooza (6th Grade Family Program) 
Sunday, February 10 7th Grade Family Program #2 
February 15-18 NFTY Convention 
Sunday, February 24 Dor Chadash Event 
 
March 
Sunday, March 3 3rd Grade Family Program 
Friday, March 8 Middle School Class Shabbat  
Saturday, March 16 PARTY Purim Set Up Night 
Sunday, March 17 Purim Carnival 
Wednesday, March 20 Purim Schpiel/ Erev Purim 
Thursday, March 21 Purim 
 
April 
Sunday, April 7   Intro to Middle School 
    Dor Chadash Event 
    J-Serve 
April 12-14   NFTY Spring Kallah 
Sunday, April 14  Passover 101 (All School Program) 
April 20-26   Passover 
Sunday, April 28  All Grades: Mitzvah Day!  
 
May 
May 3-5   NFTY 6/7 Kallah 
Saturday, May 4 Shabbatini #3 – Torah Trek (6th Grade Family Program) 
Sunday, May 5 5th Grade Family Program 

Intro to IHP 
7th Grade Family Program #3/Intro to High School 
Teacher Appreciation Day 
PARTY Elections 

Wednesday, May 8  Yom Hazikaron 
Thursday, May 9  Yom Ha’azmaut 
Sunday, May 12   Dor Chadash Event 
Friday, May 17   4th Grade Class Shabbat  
Sunday, May 12   Last Day of Religious School 
    All School Closing Program 
Thursday, May 23  Confirmation 
Friday, May 31   Graduation 


